1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HSSD-A230V0300W 25L 230V 300W 125x800 €267 €253 €238
HSSD-B230V0500W 50L 230V 500W 125x940 €285 €270 €254
HSSD-C230V0800W 105L 230V 800W 125x1300 €312 €295 €278
HSSD-D230V1000W 200L 230V 1000W 125x1665 €327 €309 €291
HSSD-D230V1500W 200L 230V 1500W 180x1665 €350 €331 €313
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HBD-D230V900W 200L 230V 900W €737 €695 €653
HBD-D110V900W 200L 110V 900W €737 €695 €653
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HISD-A230V0200W 25L 230V 200W 400x1020 €586 €555 €523
HISD-A110V0200W 25L 115V 200W 400x1020 €586 €555 €523
HISD-B230V0250W 50L 230V 250W 460x1250 €616 €583 €550
HISD-B110V0250W 50L 115V 250W 460x1250 €616 €583 €550
HISD-C230V0400W 105L 230V 400W 370x1650 €661 €625 €590
HISD-C110V0400W 105L 115V 400W 370x1650 €661 €625 €590
HISD-D230V0450W 200L 230V 450W 450x1950 €686 €649 €612
HISD-D110V0450W 200L 115V 450W 450x1950 €686 €649 €612
HISD-E230V1200W* 200L 230V 1200W 800x1950 €925 €875 €825
HISD-E110V1200W* 200L 115V 1200W 800x1950 €925 €875 €825
* for steel drums only
DRUM
SIZE VOLTS WATTS
Thermelec Limited    Old Naas Road    Bluebell    Dublin 12
NETT PRICE
NETT PRICEBASE DRUM HEATER 20
to 150C
INSULATED SIDE DRUM
HEATER -5 to +40c, or 0
to 90C
WATTSPART NUMBER
PART NUMBER SIZE (mm)
SIZE (mm)DRUM
SIZE VOLTS
Ph: (01) 4568111    Fax: (01) 4568108    E-mail: sales@thermelec.ie    Web: www.thermelec.ie
DRUM HEATING EQUIPMENT
SILICONE SIDE DRUM
HEATER PART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE VOLTS WATTS
NETT PRICE
Price List 2026
SIZE (mm)
DRUM HEATING EQUIPMENT
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HIJD-D200L 200L N/A N/A N/A €267 €253 €238
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HTSD-A230V0380W 25L 230V 380W 400x1020 €634 €600 €566
HTSD-A110V0380W 25L 115V 380W 400x1020 €634 €600 €566
HTSD-B230V0450W 50L 230V 450W 460x1250 €674 €638 €601
HTSD-B110V0450W 50L 115V 450W 460x1250 €674 €638 €601
HTSD-C230V0700W 105L 230V 700W 370x1650 €772 €730 €689
HTSD-C110V0700W 105L 115V 700W 370x1650 €772 €730 €689
HTSD-E230V1200W 200L 230V 1200W 800x1950 €1,011 €956 €902
HTSD-E110V1200W 200L 115V 1200W 800x1950 €1,011 €956 €902
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HIBC-A230V2700W 1000L 230V 2700W N/A €668 €632 €596
HIBC-A110V2700W 1000L 110V 2700W N/A €668 €632 €596
HIBC-A230V-CONTROL N/A 230V N/A N/A €520 €492 €464
HIBC-A110V-CONTROL N/A 110V N/A N/A €520 €492 €464
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HIBC-B230V2000W 1000L 230V 2000 N/A €2,175 €2,049 €1,985
HIBC-B110V2000W 1000L 110V 2000 N/A €2,175 €2,049 €1,985
HIBC-B100L-LID 1000L N/A N/A N/A €174 €164 €154
WATTSDRUM
SIZE
INSULATED JACKET
(non-heated)
SIZE (mm)VOLTS
WATTSPART NUMBER
SIZE (mm)
NETT PRICE
SIZE (mm)
NETT PRICE
NETT PRICE
PART NUMBER VOLTS
SIZE (mm)HIGH TEMP. INSULATED
SIDE DRUM HEATER
DRUM
SIZE VOLTS
IBC SILICONE MAT
HEATER & CONTROL PART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE VOLTS WATTS
IBC INSULATED JACKET
& INSULATED LID PART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE
Thermelec Limited    Old Naas Road    Bluebell    Dublin 12    D12 F1HR
Ph: (01) 4568111    Fax: (01) 4568108    E-mail: sales@thermelec.ie    Web: www.thermelec.ie
NETT PRICE
WATTS